
Member Name Company Phone # E-mail

Abell, Court Home Care Assistance 509-590-0374 cabell@homecareassistance.com

Ama, Jennipher Family First Senior Care 509-326-5525 ama@familyfirstseniorcare.com

Anderson, Nancy A Brighter Day! Elder Sitting Service 509-216-6053 nanandspokane@gmail.com

Anglin, Shereen South Hill Village 509-868-1934 sanglin@pegasusseniorliving.com

Antles, Cristina Comfort Keepers 509-999-9842 cristinamantles@gmail.com

Ballantyne, Jen Estates and Elders Law PLLC 509-252-5003 jen@EstatesandElders.com

Ballard, Una Providence St. Joseph Care Center  509-474-5638 una.ballard@providence.org

Beckley, Anne Caring Transitions Inland NW 208-449-2711 abeckley@caringtransitions.com

Bernardi, Chris Edward Jones Investments 509-926-9807 chris.bernardi@edwardjones.com

Bettencourt, Amber Rockwood Retirement Communities  509-344-6912 AmberB@rockwoodretirement.org

Beyer, Ann Providence Emilie Court  509-474-2550 ann.beyer@providence.org

Biviano, Elise Care Patrol 509-795-6685 EliseB@CarePatrol.com

Boehl, Heidi Evergreen Elder Law 509-325-5222 heidi@evergreenelderlaw.com

Bryant, Kathy EXL Realty 509-993-3538 kathy@kathybryanthomes.com

Butler, Stephanie Live Real Estate 509-990-6403 sbutler@stephaniebutlerhomes.com

Cavanaugh, Holly Family First Senior Care 509-326-5525 holly@familyfirstseniorcare.com

Chilinski, Holly Special Mobility Services, Inc. 509-217-9375 hollyc@specialmobility.org

Christo, P.J. Alzheimer's Association 208-666-2996 pchristo@alz.org

Chrysler, Daphne Fairfield Care Assisted Living 509-283-2232 activities@fairfieldcare.org

Condon, Cassie Lifestage/Lifeline 509-473-9956 cstrahl2@gmail.com

Corpetts, Jennifer Riverview Retirement  509-482-9588 jcorppetts@RiverviewRetirement.org

Curryer, Will Geneva Woods Health Supplies 509-744-9891 will.curryer@genevawoodshealth.com

Cusick, Rochelle Elder Law Group  509-468-0551 Rochelle@ELGWA.com

Davidson, Sandy Pine Ridge 509-924-4388 sandy.davidson@jeaseniorliving.com

Davis, Paula Hennessey Funeral Home  509-328-2600 paula.davis@carriageservices.com

Dawes, Jeanne Gore & Grewe, P.S. 509-326-7500 jjdawes@goregrewe.com

Drake, Michael Kindred Hospice 509-789-4377 michael.drake@gentiva.com

Dunn, Suzie KXLY Radio Group 509-329-4307 suzied@kxly.com

Edwards, Cash Home Care Assistance 509-590-0374 cedwards@homecareassistance.com
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Edwards, Jeff Corbin Senior Center 509-327-1584 jeff@corbinseniorcenter.org

Felt, Bruce Memories By Design 509-343-0113 bruce.felt@memoriesbydesign.com

Fox, John We Speak Medicare Spokane 509-990-1886 johnfoxtsp@gmail.com

Fraser, Rob Care To Stay At Home  509-340-1359 rob@CareToStayHome.com

Fuchs, Helda Fairfield Care Assisted Living 509-283-2232 admin@fairfieldcare.org

Gaffney-Brown, Clare Greater Spokane County Meals on Wheels 509-924-6976 clareg@gscmealsonwheels.org

Gilbertson, Edwina Hospice of Spokane 509-456-0438 egilbertson@hospiceofspokane.com

Gilmour, Allen Angel Senior Care 509-844-8964 al@angelseniorcare.com

Gonder, Sabrina Providence Emilie Court 509-474-2615 sabrina.gonder@providence.org

Grant, Erika Care Patrol 509-904-8296 erikag@carepatrol.com

Guercio, Janice Providence Senior & Community Services 509-496-3527 janice.guercio@providence.org

Hanson, Tammara Good Samaritan 509-340-3158 tallen6@good-sam.com

Harrington, Marta Greater Spokane County Meals on Wheels 509-924-6976 martah@gscmealsonwheels.org

Holthaus, Erin Brookdale Park Place 509-309-6567 eholthaus@brookdale.com

Howard, Ashley Elder Law Group LLC 509-468-0551 ahoward@elgwa.com

Jacobson, Rob South Hill Village 509-443-8500 rjacobsen@pegasusseniorliving.com

Johnson, Denise Visiting Angels 509-922-1141 d.johnson@visitingangels.com

Johnson, Robin Hospice of Spokane 509-456-0438 rjohnson@hospiceofspokane.com

Legg, Elizabeth (Liz) Arrive Rides 619-248-7292 liz@arriverides.com

Lehinger, Ryan Angel Senior Care 509-434-8281 ryan.lehinger@angelseniorcare.com

Loiacono, Joel Alzheimer's Association 509-456-0456 jloiacono@alz.org

Lookabill, Tom Windermere North 509-251-9547 lookabill@windermere.com

Luedtke, Leslie Love at Home Senior Care 509-474-0663 leslie@loveinhome.care

Mackenroth, Tina Rockwood Retirement Communities 509-466-0411 TinaM@rockwoodretirement.org

Martinson, Marcia Senior Helpers 509-922-4333 mmartinson@seniorhelpers.com

McDaniel, Carol Visiting Angels 509-922-1141 cmcdaniel@visitingangels.com

McPhail, Vince Wells Fargo Advisors 509-710-7168 vincent.mcphail@wellsfargo.com

Meadowcroft, Julie Horizon Hospice 509-489-4581 jmeadowcroft@horizonhospice.com

Muntz, Jennifer Royal Park health and Rehabilitation 509-489-2273 jennifer.muntz@empres.com

Murrison, Theresa Care Patrol 509-315-9324 theresam@CarePatrol.com

Neff, Mendy Providence Senior & Community Services 509-496-5533 Mendy.Neff@providence.org

Neihart, Michelle Brookdale Park Place 509-922-7224 mneihart@brookdale.com

Niska, Andy Love in Home Senior Care 509-474-0663 andy@loveinhome.care

Nixon, Janna Hospice of Spokane 509-456-0438 jnixon@hospiceofspokane.orgSANEWA Membership List 5-21-19
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Ottmar, Lorna Sullivan Park Care Center 509-230-2325 lottmar@prestigecare.com

Ouwerkerk, Claudia Good Samaritan 509-924-6161 couwerke@good-sam.com

Pearson, Kelli Pearson & Weary 509-927-8997 kpearsondc@mae.com

Pinto, RaMona Brain Injury Alliance of Washington 509-979-1047 RaMonaP@BIAWA.org

Rich, Chris Cleanup and Total Restoration 509-202-3037 chrisr@ctr-nw.com

Schaber, Mark Horizon Hospice 509-489-4581 mschaber@horizonhospice.com

Schoultz, Kathy Kindred at Home 509-342-9566 kathy.schoultz@gentiva.com

Schrankel, Belinda Manor Care 509-209-4560 Belinda.Schrankel@hcr-manorcare.com

Schwab, Savannah Visiting Angels 509-922-1141 sschwab@visitingangels.com

Simpson, Heather Care to Stay At Home

Stafford, Amy Ridgeview Place 509-655-1034 Astafford@enlivant.com

Steely, Chelsey Sullivan Park Care Center 509-924-5555 csteely@prestigecare.com

Strahl, Mark Lifestage/Lifeline 509-473-9956 Mark@Mark.sc

Strahl, Tyice Lifestage/Lifeline 509-473-9956 Ty@Tyice.me

Tapscott, Bonnie Lifeline Insurance 509-951-6708 ytapscott@gmail.com

Tarala, Brandy AMR 509-323-8829 brandy.tarala@amr.net

Thomas, Tammi Realty One Group Eclipse 509-675-1333 tammi@GoodLifeSpokane.com

Tripp, Lorrie Touchmark 509-999-9505 Lorrie.Tripp@Touchmark.com

Tusa, Jason Lifestage 509-251-1936 t1usa@hotmail.com

Ulland, Heidi Riverview Retirement 509-482-8174 hbocook@RiverviewRetirement.org

Vaillancourt, Doreen Ridgeview Place 509-638-6932 Dvaillancourt@enlivant.com

Wagar, Terri Sunshine Health Facilities 509-999-6927 terriw@shhc-llc.com

Waldrip, Michael Sunshine Health Facilities 509-598-0826 michaelw@shfi.com

Wendt, Chuck Hennessey Funeral Home 509-951-4037 wendtcd@comcast.net

Wiberg, Jared Family Resource Home Care 509-342-9972 jaredw@familyrhc.com

Wilfong, DeAnne Smooth Transitions 509-443-7211 DeAnne@movingforseniors.com

Williams, Jackson Family Resource Home Care 509-990-1804 jwilliams@familyrhc.com

Wilson, Tori Viking Plass 509-327-6949 Vikingplass@gmail.com

Woodfill, Leslie Alzheimer's Association 509-456-0456 lwoodfill@alz.org

Yaeger, Jessica Rose pointe Assisted Living 509-995-5554 jyaeger80@gmail.com

Young, Vaughn Angel Senior Care 509-499-4567 vaughn@angelseniorcare.com
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